INCLINATION REPORT

Field Name	County Les State New Mexico		
Operator Amini	Oil Corporation	Address 405 Wall Tower	East Midland, Texas
Lease Name & No.	New Mexico "B" State	Well No. 1 Survey	Toteo
RECORD OF INCLINATION			
	Angle of		Accumulative
Depth (feet)	Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Displacement (feet)
390	1/2	3.42	3.42
1100	3/4	9.30	12.72
1829	3/4	9.55	22.27
2503	3/4	8.83	31.10
2872	1/2	3.25	34.35
3229	1/2	3.14	37.49
371.5	1 1/4	10.59	48.08
4115	1	7.00	55.08
4270	1/2	1.36	56.44
5360	1/2	9.59	66.03
6473	1/4	4.90	70.93
78 40	1/2	12.03	82.96
8955 0850	2 2	38.91	121.87
9 8 59 10 ,70 0	í	31.55	153.42
10,700	•	14.72	168.14
		Total displacement	168.14
I hereby cer form, and that su	tify that I have personal ch information given about	•	Marciem
State of Texas County of Midland	}	MARCHM DRILLID	IG COMPANY
name is subscribed same for the purpo	to the foregoing instructs and consideration the	Public in and for said Configuration, known to sument, and acknowledged to erein expressed and in the CE THIS Sth. DAY OF	me to be the person whose me that he executed the capacity therein stated
My Commission Expi		SE THIS DAY OF	19 /4
June /	1975 Note	Asin Stephen	208x County and State